
 

 

 

 

 

 

20/06/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 13th TO 17th JUNE 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

13/06/2011 

14/06/2011 

15/06/2011 

16/06/2011 

17/06/2011 

1,106 

2,721 

2,578 

2,700 

2,700 

69.4517 

69.8421 

69.3490 

69.3608 

69.1467 

76,813.58 

190,040.35 

178,781.72 

187,274.16 

186,696.09 

 11,805 69.4287 819,605.91 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

