



20/06/2011

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 13<sup>th</sup> TO 17<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
13/06/2011	1,106	69.4517	76,813.58
14/06/2011	2,721	69.8421	190,040.35
15/06/2011	2,578	69.3490	178,781.72
16/06/2011	2,700	69.3608	187,274.16
17/06/2011	2,700	69.1467	186,696.09
	11,805	69.4287	819,605.91

<sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used